Practice Supports: Practice Facilitators
Effective June 2022
	MomsPRN
Start Date
	Practice
	Cohort  Number
	Physician Champion (Name, Email and/or phone number)
	Practice Leader (Name, Email and/or phone number)
	IT/E.H.R Staff (Name, Email and/or phone number)
	EHR
	Practice Facilitator

	2022 June
	Blackstone Valley Community Health Care
39 East Avenue, Pawtucket RI 02860

	2 ext.
	Alicia Paquin
401-722-0081
apaquin@bvchc.org

	Kelsey Okolowitcz
401-312-9843
kokolowitcz@bvchc.org

	Jonathan Mudge
jmudge@bvchc.org

	NextGen
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2022 June
	RI Home Birth & Hope Family Health
168 Betty Pond Road
Hope RI 02831
	2 ext.
	Mary Schwartz Mumford
401-743-3902
mhaley@rihomebirth.com 
	Haley Schwartz
401-965-6897
hschwartz@rihomebirth.com 
	Haley Schwartz
401-965-6897
hschwartz@rihomebirth.com 
	Maternity Neighborhood
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2022 June
	Tri-County Community Action Agency
1126 Hartford Avenue
Johnston RI 02919
	2 ext.
	Wilfredo Giordano Perez MD
401-519-1940
wperez@tricountyri.org 
	Suzanne Lowe CNM
401-519-1977
slowe@tricountyri.org 
	Daniella Pierre MPH
401-519-1900
dpierre@tricountyri.org 
	NextGen
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2022 June
	VICTA
110 Elmwood Avenue
Providence RI 02907
	2 ext.
	Lisa Peterson
401-432-6029
lpeterson@victalife.com 
	Lisa Peterson
401-432-6029
lpeterson@victalife.com
	Alexander Donoyan

adonoyan@victalife.com  
	Accumedic
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2022 June
	Women & Infants Maternal Fetal Medicine
2 Dudley Street
Providence RI 02906
	2 ext.
	Anna Whelan MD
401-274-1122
awhelan@wihri.org 
	Martha Kole-White MD
401-274-1122
mkole@wihri.org 
	Lisa Waterman

lwaterman@carene.org
	EPIC
	Jody Vieira
c: 401-862-4045
JVieira2020@outlook.com


	2022 June
	Comprehensive Community Action Program
1090 Cranston Street Cranston RI 02920
	3
	Jason Villa PA-C
401-943-1981
jvilla@comcap.org
	Jessica Anderson
401-427-4087
janderson@comcap.org
	Martin Bennett

401-943-1981
mbennett@comcap.org
	NextGen
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2022 June
	Direct Doctors
2639 S. County Trail
East Greenwich RI 02818
	3
	Ashley Lakin DO, MA, IBCLC
301-922-0878
dr.ashleylakin@gmail.com
	Ashley Lakin DO, MA, IBCLC
301-922-0878
dr.ashleylakin@gmail.com
	Ashley Lakin DO, MA, IBCLC
301-922-0878
dr.ashleylakin@gmail.com
	Practice Fusion
	Jody Vieira
c: 401-862-4045
JVieira2020@outlook.com


	2022 June
	Full Circle Health
206 Cass Ave
Woonsocket RI 02895
	3
	Sue Magee MD
401-439-9276
smagee@primehealthcare.com
	Adam Hermance

978-888-3513
ahermance@primehealthcare.com
	Adam Hermance

978-888-3513
ahermance@primehealthcare.com
	EPIC
	Kim Nguyen-Leite
o: 401-529-3920x102
knguyenleite@ctc-ri.org

	2022 June
	RI Women’s Health and Midwifery
206 Cass Ave
[bookmark: _GoBack]Woonsocket RI 02895
	3
	Jennifer Grande CNM
860-301-6550
jennifergrande@gmail.com
	Adam Hermance

978-888-3513
ahermance@primehealthcare.com
	EPIC Support Team
	EPIC
	Kim Nguyen-Leite
o: 401-529-3920x102
knguyenleite@ctc-ri.org



